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2ª TOMA DE TIEMPOS COPA DE ANDALUCIA - CÁDIZ
, 25/2/2023

Prueba 1 Masc., 800m Libre Absoluto Masc.
25/02/2023 - 10:30 Resultados

Clasificación AN Tiempo

1. CALDERON MONTENEGRO, Roberto 02 Navial 8:46.87
100m: 1:00.92 1:00.92 300m: 3:17.09 1:08.53 500m: 5:31.49 1:05.60 700m: 7:43.15 1:05.97
200m: 2:08.56 1:07.64 400m: 4:25.89 1:08.80 600m: 6:37.18 1:05.69 800m: 8:46.87 1:03.72

2. ROMERO MARTINEZ, Jose Carlos 08 Navial 9:15.07
100m: 1:03.46 1:03.46 300m: 3:21.24 1:09.56 500m: 5:43.63 1:11.70 700m: 8:06.24 1:11.02
200m: 2:11.68 1:08.22 400m: 4:31.93 1:10.69 600m: 6:55.22 1:11.59 800m: 9:15.07 1:08.83

3. CAMINO CUBERO, Raul 08 C.N. Montoro 9:25.29
100m: 1:04.94 1:04.94 300m: 3:26.97 1:11.52 500m: 5:51.14 1:12.36 700m: 8:15.00 1:11.93
200m: 2:15.45 1:10.51 400m: 4:38.78 1:11.81 600m: 7:03.07 1:11.93 800m: 9:25.29 1:10.29

4. ORDOÑEZ GALAN, Eduardo 06 C.D.N.Arahal 10:28.88
100m: 1:09.77 1:09.77 300m: 3:48.85 1:20.65 500m: 6:31.88 1:22.22 700m: 9:13.53 1:19.76
200m: 2:28.20 1:18.43 400m: 5:09.66 1:20.81 600m: 7:53.77 1:21.89 800m: 10:28.88 1:15.35

5. SEREGIN, Leon 07 C.N. Los Barrios 11:00.85
100m: 1:13.33 1:13.33 300m: 4:02.12 1:25.09 500m: 6:54.32 1:26.14 700m: 9:43.99 1:24.62
200m: 2:37.03 1:23.70 400m: 5:28.18 1:26.06 600m: 8:19.37 1:25.05 800m: 11:00.85 1:16.86

6. CHORNET FERNANDEZ, Adrian 08 C.N. Union Rinconada 11:01.06
100m: 1:14.78 1:14.78 300m: 4:02.95 1:25.20 500m: 6:55.61 1:26.33 700m: 9:45.37 1:24.49
200m: 2:37.75 1:22.97 400m: 5:29.28 1:26.33 600m: 8:20.88 1:25.27 800m: 11:01.06 1:15.69

7. GIL DE MIGUEL, Vicente 07 C.N. Los Barrios 11:04.62
100m: 1:13.51 1:13.51 300m: 4:01.57 1:25.24 500m: 6:52.72 1:24.85 700m: 9:42.48 1:24.53
200m: 2:36.33 1:22.82 400m: 5:27.87 1:26.30 600m: 8:17.95 1:25.23 800m: 11:04.62 1:22.14

8. CAPARRÓS CÁRDENAS, Alberto 08 C.N. Montoro 11:39.62
100m: 1:18.13 1:18.13 300m: 4:13.34 1:28.70 500m: 7:14.72 1:30.42 700m: 10:14.72 1:29.66
200m: 2:44.64 1:26.51 400m: 5:44.30 1:30.96 600m: 8:45.06 1:30.34 800m: 11:39.62 1:24.90


